Net Payable  13,500.00₹

Advance Amount  2,700.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400093CASH1  2,700.00Advance Amount08/01/2024

IYAPPAN R Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE  10,800.00BLR-0124-PA -0002338